
 

Bus # 37 AM Tue - Fri 
JCMS & MHS  
7:03 NW B St & SW 1st St   
7:07 SW D St & SW 1st St   
7:10 SW Roosevelt St & SW Culver Hwy 
7:12 SW Marshall St & SW H St   
7:16 SW K St & SW Madison St 
7:19 SW I St & SW 2nd St  
7:30 Arrive at JCMS   
7:45 Arrive at MHS   

  
 
Bus # 37 PM 
JCMS & MHS 
3:10 Leave JCMS  
3:25 Leave MHS 
3:44 NW B St & SW 1st St   
3:48 SW D St & SW 1st St  
3:51 SW Roosevelt St & SW Culver Hwy   
3:53 SW Marshall St & SW H St   
3:57 SW K St & SW Madison St   
4:00 SW I St & SW 2nd St  
4:02 Westside & SW 2nd St 
4:08 575 SW Colfax Ln 
4:10 Overlook Dr & Culver Hwy 
4:11 1495 SW Culver Hwy  
 
 
 

Bus # 37 AM Mon – Late Start 
JCMS & MHS  
8:33 NW B St & SW 1st St   
8:37 SW D St & SW 1st St   
8:40 SW Roosevelt St & SW Culver Hwy 
8:42 SW Marshall St & SW H St   
8:46 SW K St & SW Madison St 
8:49 SW I St & SW 2nd St  
9:00 Arrive at JCMS   
9:10 Arrive at MHS   
 

 


